Program Name
Alcala LC Summer - Session |
Alcala LC Summer - Session Il
Amman AL Summer
Amman MES Summer - Session |
Amman MES Summer - Session Il
Amsterdam BUSCOM Summer - Session |
Amsterdam BUSCOM Summer - Session |l
Amsterdam BUSCOM Summer - Session I
Amsterdam CNS Summer - Session |
Amsterdam CNS Summer - Session |l
Amsterdam CNS Summer - Session |l
Barcelona BC Summer - Session |
Barcelona BC Summer - Session |l
Barcelona BC Summer - Session lll
Barcelona Global INT LANG
Barcelona Global INT SU
Barcelona LC Summer Mod - Session |
Barcelona LC Summer Mod - Session |l
Barcelona LC Summer Mod - Session I
Beijing ICL Summer
Berlin Global INT SU
Berlin Summer - Block |
Berlin Summer - Block Il
Buenos Aires CPH Summer
Buenos Aires SL Summer
Buenos Aires Summer - Block |
Buenos Aires Summer - Block Il
Cape Town CDSJ Summer
Cape Town Global INT SU
Cape Town Summer - Block |
Cape Town Summer - Block Il
Copenhagen Global INT SU
Copenhagen Summer - Block |
Copenhagen Summer - Block I

Start Date*
6/1/2023
7/3/2023

5/28/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
5/15/2023
6/26/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
6/26/2023
5/30/2023
6/12/2023
5/15/2023
6/26/2023
6/12/2023
5/15/2023
6/26/2023

End Date *
6/30/2023
7/28/2023
7/29/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023

8/5/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023

8/5/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023

8/5/2023

7/8/2023

7/8/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023

8/5/2023

8/4/2023

8/5/2023
6/24/2023

8/5/2023

7/8/2023

7/8/2023
6/24/2023

8/5/2023
7/26/2023

8/5/2023
6/24/2023

8/5/2023

8/5/2023
6/24/2023

8/5/2023

Are Summer Prog. Dates Tentative? *
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Summer Program Duration (in weeks) *
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks



Program Name
Dublin Summer - Block |
Dublin Summer - Block Il
Dublin Summer - FDFG Session I
Dublin Summer - Global INT SU
Gaborone CPH Summer
Gaborone WEC Summer
Kyoto AMJ Summer - Block |
Kyoto AMJ Summer - Block Il
Legon GS Summer - Session |
Legon GS Summer - Session |l
Lisbon Global INT SU
Lisbon LC Summer - Session |
Lisbon LC Summer - Session Il
London Amst CPH 1+2 SU
London Amst CPH 2+3 SU
London Global INT SU
London Summer - Block |
London Summer - Block Il
Madrid Summer - Block |
Madrid Summer - Block Il
Monteverde SE Summer - Block |
Monteverde SE Summer - Block Il
Monteverde TEC Summer
Palma LC Summer - Session |
Palma LC Summer - Session |l
Paris CMCC Summer
Paris Summer - Block |
Paris Summer - Block Il
Prague CES Summer - Session |
Prague CES Summer - Session Il
Prague CES Summer - Session Il
Prague CNMJ Summer - Session |
Prague CNMJ Summer - Session Il
Prague CNMJ Summer - Session Il

Start Date*
5/15/2023
6/26/2023
7/10/2023
6/12/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/15/2023
6/26/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023
5/15/2023
6/26/2023
5/15/2023
6/26/2023
5/15/2023
6/26/2023
6/12/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023

6/5/2023
5/15/2023
6/26/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
5/15/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023

End Date *
6/24/2023
8/5/2023
8/5/2022
8/5/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
6/24/2023
8/5/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
8/5/2023
8/5/2023
6/24/2023
8/5/2023
6/24/2023
8/5/2023
6/24/2023
8/5/2023
8/5/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
7/2/2023
6/24/2023
8/5/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
8/5/2023
6/12/2023
7/10/2023
8/5/2023

Are Summer Prog. Dates Tentative? *

No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Summer Program Duration (in weeks) *
6 weeks
6 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 Weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks



Program Name Start Date* End Date * Are Summer Prog. Dates Tentative? * Summer Program Duration (in weeks) *

Prague Global INT SU 6/12/2023 8/5/2023 No 8 weeks
Prague PSY Summer - Session | 5/15/2023 6/12/2023 No 4 weeks
Prague PSY Summer - Session I 6/12/2023 7/10/2023 No 4 weeks
Prague PSY Summer - Session llI 7/10/2023 8/5/2023 No 4 weeks
Rabat AL Summer 5/15/2023 7/7/2023 No 8 weeks
Rabat MS Summer - Session | 5/15/2023 6/10/2023 No 4 weeks
Rabat MS Summer - Session Il 6/11/2023 7/8/2023 No 4 weeks
Rennes IFL Summer 5/22/2023 7/17/2023 No 8 weeks
Rome Global INT SU 5/15/2023 7/8/2023 No 8 weeks
Rome Summer - Block | 5/15/2023 6/24/2023 No 6 weeks
Rome Summer - Block Il 6/26/2023 8/5/2023 No 8 weeks
Santiago CH Global INT SU 6/12/2023 8/5/2023 No 8 weeks
Santiago CH Summer - Block | 5/15/2023 6/24/2023 No 6 weeks
Santiago CH Summer - Block Il 6/26/2023 8/5/2023 No 6 weeks
Santiago DR CPH Summer 6/18/2023 8/13/2023 Yes 8 weeks
Santiago DR Summer - Session | 5/15/2023 6/12/2023 No 4 weeks
Santiago DR Summer - Session Il 6/12/2023 7/10/2023 No 4 weeks
Seoul KS Summer 6/20/2023 8/2/2023 Yes 8 weeks
Seville Global INT LANG 5/15/2023 7/8/2023 No 8 weeks
Seville Global INT SU 5/15/2023 7/8/2023 No 8 weeks
Seville LC Summer - Session | 5/15/2023 6/12/2023 No 4 weeks
Seville LC Summer - Session |l 6/12/2023 7/10/2023 No 4 weeks
Seville LC Summer - Session llI 7/10/2023 8/5/2023 No 4 weeks
Shanghai ACL Summer 6/18/2023 8/12/2023 No 8 weeks
Shanghai BC Summer - Block | 5/15/2023 6/24/2023 No 6 weeks
Shanghai BC Summer - Block Il 6/26/2023 8/5/2023 No 6 weeks
Shanghai Global INT SU 6/12/2023 8/5/2023 No 8 weeks
Shanghai Sum - Block | 5/15/2023 6/24/2023 No 6 weeks
Shanghai Sum - Block Il 6/26/2023 8/5/2023 No 6 weeks
Singapore Global INT SU 6/12/2023 8/5/2023 No 8 weeks
Singapore Summer - Block | 5/15/2023 6/24/2023 No 6 weeks
Singapore Summer - Block I 6/26/2023 8/5/2023 No 6 weeks
Sydney Global INT SU 6/12/2023 8/5/2023 No 8 weeks

Sydney Sum - Block | 6/26/2023 8/5/2023 No 6 weeks



Program Name

Start Date*

End Date *

Are Summer Prog. Dates Tentative? *

Summer Program Duration (in weeks) *

Sydney Sum - Block Il 6/12/2023 8/5/2023 No 4 weeks
Tokyo Global INT SU 6/12/2023 8/5/2023 No 8 weeks
Tokyo JS Summer 7/3/2023 8/12/2023 No 6 weeks
Toulouse Summer - Session | 5/15/2023 6/12/2023 No 4 weeks
Toulouse Summer - Session Il 6/12/2023 7/10/2023 No 4 weeks
Toulouse Summer - Session | 7/10/2023 8/5/2023 No 4 weeks
Yucatan Summer - Block | 5/15/2023 6/24/2023 No 6 weeks
Yucatan Summer - Block Il 6/26/2023 8/5/2023 No 6 weeks




